Vacuum System | VC P572x125 www.Thierry-Corp.com
DIMENSIONS
Lenght
300 mm / 650 mm
Width
572 mm
Height
125 mm
Front plate (optional)
Height: 247,8 mm
CONNECTIONS
1 x KF 16
4 x KF 40
VOLUME
ca. 21 litres / 46 litres
DOOR
Hinged door with a window
VC P572X125
21
9
18
9
12
5
761,4
636
572
300
335 57 636